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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
169
315
317
422

437
451
452
453

503
522
523
524
535

612
613
640
644

645
646
647
648
738

739
779
822
838

840
841
842
844
926

927
928
934
938

950
3021
3022
3023
3032

3033
3045

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1161
1308
680

1588
588

853
549
400

1014

566
2297
1479
1857
1530

1103
2929
1069
1487

2786
2070
1290
2085
1167

1130
5455
887

4763

2684
1741
1998
2061
660

777
471

7843
2899

410
3263
2525
1859
1508

603
213

Skeins

0.5
0.6
0.3
0.7
0.3

0.4
0.3
0.2
0.5

0.3
1.0
0.7
0.8
0.7

0.5
1.3
0.5
0.7

1.2
0.9
0.6
0.9
0.5

0.5
2.3
0.4
2.0

1.2
0.8
0.9
0.9
0.3

0.4
0.2
3.3
1.3

0.2
1.4
1.1
0.8
0.7

0.3
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3047
3052
3064
3363
3371

3722
3726
3740
3772

3787
3790
3799
3802
3858

3859
3860
3861
3862

3863
3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

789
474

1842
542

13550

732
662

1330
1451

1972
2816
2931
288
273

1296
3767
815
801

1938
2333

Skeins

0.4
0.2
0.8
0.3
5.7

0.4
0.3
0.6
0.7

0.9
1.2
1.3
0.2
0.2

0.6
1.6
0.4
0.4

0.9
1.0


